
2024 GPS RUGBY [U11-U19] start date

13/07/2024

DATE HOME TEAM v AWAY TEAM VENUE

Official Trials

Sat, 18 May 2024

Sat, 25 May 2024

Sat, 1 Jun 2024

Sat, 8 Jun 2024

Sat, 6 Jul 2024

Round 1

Sat, 13 Jul 2024 U11 Gala Day All schools GT

Sat, 13 Jul 2024 ACGS v BGS ACGS

Sat, 13 Jul 2024 BSHS v TGS BSHS

Sat, 13 Jul 2024 TSS v GT TSS

Sat, 13 Jul 2024 IGS v NC IGS

Sat, 13 Jul 2024 BBC v Bye

Round 2

Sat, 20 Jul 2024 BBC v BSHS BBC

Sat, 20 Jul 2024 GT v ACGS GT

Sat, 20 Jul 2024 TGS v IGS TGS

Sat, 20 Jul 2024 NC v TSS NC

Sat, 20 Jul 2024 BGS v Bye

Round 3

Sat, 27 Jul 2024 BGS v GT BGS

Sat, 27 Jul 2024 IGS v BBC IGS

Sat, 27 Jul 2024 ACGS v NC ACGS

Sat, 27 Jul 2024 TSS v TGS TSS

Sat, 27 Jul 2024 BSHS v Bye

Round 4

Sat, 3 Aug 2024 BSHS v IGS BSHS

Sat, 3 Aug 2024 NC v BGS NC

Sat, 3 Aug 2024 BBC v TSS BBC

Sat, 3 Aug 2024 TGS v ACGS TGS

Sat, 3 Aug 2024 GT v Bye

Round 5

Sat, 10 Aug 2024 GT v NC GT

Sat, 10 Aug 2024 TSS v BSHS TSS

Sat, 10 Aug 2024 BGS v TGS BGS

Sat, 10 Aug 2024 ACGS v BBC ACGS

Sat, 10 Aug 2024 IGS v Bye

Round 6

Sat, 17 Aug 2024 IGS v TSS IGS

Sat, 17 Aug 2024 TGS v GT TGS

Sat, 17 Aug 2024 BSHS v ACGS BSHS

Sat, 17 Aug 2024 BBC v BGS BBC

Sat, 17 Aug 2024 NC v Bye

Round 7

Sat, 24 Aug 2024 NC v TGS NC

Sat, 24 Aug 2024 ACGS v IGS ACGS

Sat, 24 Aug 2024 GT v BBC GT

Sat, 24 Aug 2024 BGS v BSHS BGS

Sat, 24 Aug 2024 TSS v Bye

Round 8

Sat, 31 Aug 2024 TSS v ACGS TSS

Sat, 31 Aug 2024 BBC v NC BBC

Sat, 31 Aug 2024 IGS v BGS IGS

Sat, 31 Aug 2024 BSHS v GT BSHS

Sat, 31 Aug 2024 TGS v Bye

Sat, 7 Sep 2024 TGS v BBC TGS

Sat, 7 Sep 2024 BGS v TSS BGS

Sat, 7 Sep 2024 NC v BSHS NC

Sat, 7 Sep 2024 GT v IGS GT

Sat, 7 Sep 2024 ACGS v Bye

Mandatory starting times for all flagship fixtures: 2.20pm

Single Venue

School trials can commence at the conclusion of term 1

1st, 2nd, A & B teams only (follow football draw)

1st XV only

Round 9 

1st, 2nd, A & B teams only (follow football draw)

1st, 2nd, A & B teams only (follow football draw)

Holiday Camp - Full trials


